UHF
Developer Kits
DESCRIPTION
As a trusted industry leader, iDTRONIC provides a unique platform of Embedded
UHF RFID Modules for the use of RFID technology in our customers´ applica-
tions or hardware. For customers who are just beginning to integrate RFID as a
feature into their products, we offer these UHF Developer Kits with our newest
Embedded RFID Modules. Each Kit is designed to be easy to use out of the box

Sample Tag Package
SDK USB Stick
VERSION ORDER CODE
M800 Starterkit TTL OEM-UHF-M800-TTL-SK
M900 Starterkit TTL OEM-UHF-M900-TTL-SK
M950 Starterkit TTL OEM-UHF-M950-TTL-SK
M800 Starterkit RS232 OEM-UHF-M800-232-SK
M900 Starterkit RS232 OEM-UHF-M900-232-SK
M950 Starterkit RS232 OEM-UHF-M950-232-SK
ORDER CODES